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Navaraj  Parajuli25374851 ADDCATEGORY25154 BTika Ram Parajuli

Aasish  Nemkul25481342 ADDCATEGORY156913 B
Krishna Bahadur
Nemkul

Khemraj  Pokharel25539843 ADDCATEGORY124471 BNabaraj  Pokharel

SUJAN  KARKI25638274 ADDCATEGORY461001/6068 BPadam Bahadur Karki

Nama Raj Dhungana26469595 ADDCATEGORY46/3/002/942 BRam Prasad Dhungana

Sunil  Bhandari26508506 ADDCATEGORY138611 BMoti Bahadur Bhandari

Sulochana  Dhungana26513737 ADDCATEGORY461002/3342 BRam Hari Dhungana

AMBER  SUBEDI26871678 ADDCATEGORY165457 BBal Krishna Subedi

Rakit  Gurung59710749 ADDCATEGORY42-01-71-04414 BGanesh Bahadur Gurung

Sanjaya Raj Dhakal615376010 ADDCATEGORY433036/333 BMahesh Raj Dhakal

MANU RAJ BARAL616282311 ADDCATEGORY149859 BJhalak Prasad Baral

Krishna  Khatri616830612 ADDCATEGORY421038/96353 BTej Bahadur Khatri

Kirtee Maya Gurung620423213 ADDCATEGORY461001/12237 BHom Bahadur Gurung

Shobha  Mahat641604114 ADDCATEGORY73730 BSanta Bahadur Mahat

Krishna Prasad Khanal648056915 ADDCATEGORY50938 BJay Narayan Khanal

DEV BAHADUR THAPA679331216 ADDCATEGORY461020/109 BKrishna Bahadur Thapa

Resham  Gurung683296517 ADDCATEGORY56922 BHom Bahadur Gurung

Ganesh  Bishokarma683826218 ADDCATEGORY79601 BSanta BAHADUR Sunar

BIBASH  ADHIKARI689529719 ADDCATEGORY461001/19524 B
Pream Bahadaur Adhkari
Chhetri

SURAJ  SHAHI689923020 ADDCATEGORY43-01-74-02753 BDhan Bahadur Shahi

Daya Raj Pun698857721 ADDCATEGORY562015-83 BBharate  Pun

Nishan  Gurung713742822 ADDCATEGORY43-01-72-07737 BLil Bahadur Gurung

UARMILA  SUBEDI729905923 ADDCATEGORY461011/352 BRajan  Bhattarai
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SURCHHYA  SHRESTHA733988624 ADDCATEGORY79777 BJaya Narayan Shrestha

PRAKRITI  SHRESTHA736257725 ADDCATEGORY46-01-74-02045 BBasanta Kumar Shrestha

Samrat  Gc741618626 ADDCATEGORY49-01-75-02161 B
Tham Bahadur Gharti
chhetri

Bipin  Upadhyaya750946227 ADDCATEGORY75-01-76-01935 B
Rajesh Prasad
Upadhyaya

Tsering Mingur Gurung757144528 ADDCATEGORY48-02-74-00005 BMing Mar Gurung

Abinash  Adhikari785058329 ADDCATEGORY46-02-76-01414 BBalkrishna  Adhikari

Toofan  Gurung787258130 ADDCATEGORY50-01-76-04701 BTilak Bahadur Gurung

Kiran Prasad Gaire791283331 ADDCATEGORY50-01-76-02193 B
Krishna Prasad Padhya
Gaire

SUMAN  BK799839032 ADDCATEGORY43-01-75-02188 B
RAM BAHADUR
BISHWOKARMA

Sanjesh  GURUNG810852033 ADDCATEGORY77215 BBam Bahadur Gurung

Shankar  Gurung817386334 ADDCATEGORY46-01-72-02016 B
Chandra Bahadur
Gurung

Bhagawati  Karki824713335 ADDCATEGORY42/01/70/01638 BDil Bahadur Karki

bigyan  Ale827979336 ADDCATEGORY44-01-78-00074 Bbheshbahadur  Ale

Sahanshil  Paudel832380837 ADDCATEGORY42-01-73-02027 BTikaram  Paudel

kamala kumari lamichhane841921638 ADDCATEGORY423012/79 B
girdhari prasad
lamichhane

AARATI  ARYAL842533039 ADDCATEGORY42-01-71-04386 BKamal Bandhu  Aryal

Surakcha  Poudel851271240 ADDCATEGORY43-01-73-07654 BSantosh  Raj Adhikari

Sudip  Lamichhane852333041 ADDCATEGORY46017700268 B
Purna prasad
Lamichhane

Prakash  Basel856869042 ADDCATEGORY20-01-76-07046 BRudra Bahadur Basel

Bikash  Sarki857111443 ADDCATEGORY43-01-73-04480 BSanta Bahadur Sarki

Sulakshan  Ranabhat858459044 ADDCATEGORY46-01-78-04416 BLaxman  Ranabhat

Yelika  Lalchan859970445 ADDCATEGORY48-01-76-00076 BRaju Parsad Lalchan

Nitu  Sunar879384346 ADDCATEGORY46-01-78-05373 BDurga Bahadur Sunar

sabin  lamgare883893847 ADDCATEGORY49-01-70-01491 BKrishnabir  kami

Sandip  Kandel908053648 ADDCATEGORY51-01-77-01475 BBhim Narayan Kandel

Ansh  Gurung908119749 ADDCATEGORY46-02-78-02045 BManoj  Gurung

Shiva  Bhandari910334750 ADDCATEGORY51-01-79-02135 B
Ishwor Bahadur Chhetri
Bhandari
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Chandra Bahadur Gurung925847551 ADDCATEGORY4794 BPahalman  Gurung

Suwarna Pratap Shahi931806752 ADDCATEGORY461002/6528 BNabin  Shahi

Joyesh  Gurung933707353 ADDCATEGORY45-01-79-00513 BJit bahadur gurung

Bijaya  Sunar937292654 ADDCATEGORY42-01-80-00168 BTil Bahadur Sunar

Dristi  Adhikari942472355 ADDCATEGORY42-01-79-02815 BMilan  Adhikari

Manjil  Poudel944278656 ADDCATEGORY46-02-80-00704 BDipak  poudel

PRAKASH  GIRI947261057 ADDCATEGORY46-01-77-04627 BTika  Giri

SWOSTIKA  BASTOLA962355158 ADDCATEGORY46-01-80-04419 BSubas Chandra Bastola

ABISHEK  KHATRI964854359 ADDCATEGORY50-01-80-03335 BVikash  Khatri

NISHAN  BK971225060 ADDCATEGORY46-01-80-05973 BNandalal  BK

RAJANI  KAFLE976260961 ADDCATEGORY51-02-78-00669 BKhagashwor  Kafle

SAMIP  DAHAL979181762 ADDCATEGORY46-02-80-02004 BShankar Dev Dahal

Bibek  Pariyar985314163 ADDCATEGORY45-01-76-04685 BKurtha  Pariyar

SABINA  BHUJEL997282664 ADDCATEGORY46-01-80-04532 BGunja Bahadur Gharti

KUSAL THAPA MAGAR1000509865 ADDCATEGORY42-01-80-03876 B
Durga Bahadur Thapa
Magar

DIWAN  KHADKA1000840966 ADDCATEGORY42-01-70-01785 BBHAGAWAN  KHADKA

BIBEK  BHANDARI1003616567 ADDCATEGORY46-02-76-02417 B
BUDDHI SAGAR
BHANDARI

GAURAV  POUDEL1005165968 ADDCATEGORY46-01-81-11807 BGirdhari  Poudel

NIRMAL  NEPALI1012896369 ADDCATEGORY42-01-81-00904 BBishnu Bahadur Nepali

KAILASH  GURUNG1015279470 ADDCATEGORY44-01-81-03562 BBUDDHI BAL GURUNG

BIKNESH  SHAHI1019897771 ADDCATEGORY49-01-77-01197 BRaju  Shahi

BIKASH  K.C.1036383472 ADDCATEGORY51-01-82-00312 BBir Bahadur  Khatri

ANKIT  GURUNG1036727373 ADDCATEGORY461034/144 BMinraj  Gurung

DANIEL  BISHWOKARMA1037743574 ADDCATEGORY46-02-81-05201 BRajendra  Bishwokarma

KRISHNA PRASAD SUBEDI1037903075 ADDCATEGORY20988 BToyanath  Subedi

SONIYA  CHOKHAL1038363576 ADDCATEGORY50-01-81-03169 BShyam  Chokhal

NAMUNA  K C1047940077 NEWLICENSE46-02-82-00340 BNemendra Bahadur K C
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